DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022
Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 11

Total No. of Candidates: 9

Candidate No.

CAN82211299

CAN707035693

CAN165736358

CAN436036546

CAN466336754

CAN368723954

CAN454037642

CAN344036545

CAN974538137

Student Name

JOSE CARLO C. SALAZAR

ABDULLAH SAJID

MUZHAFFAR AMMAR

ELYSIA NUHAIRA KARUNIA
ZAHRA

SYIFA RAHMA TSABITA

NAILAH SELPA AMALIA

SHIV SOOD

YEFIRA CELIN AURELIA
IRIANTO

VARSON LIE

Student School

Philippine Science High School-
bicol Region Campus

Lahore Grammar School Senior
Boys Campus

Sma Thursina libs
Sma Thursina libs

Sma Thursina libs Malang
Sampoerna Academy

The American Embassy School
(aes)

Sma Thursina libs Malang

Sampoerna Academy Medan

Region

Philippines

Pakistan
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

India

Indonesia

Indonesia

Ranking

Medal
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CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT
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CREDIT
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