

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022

Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 11

Total No. of Candidates: 9

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN82211299	JOSE CARLO C. SALAZAR	Philippine Science High School-bicol Region Campus	Philippines	1	CREDIT
CAN707035693	ABDULLAH SAJID	Lahore Grammar School Senior Boys Campus	Pakistan	2	CREDIT
CAN165736358	MUZHAFFAR AMMAR	Sma Thursina libs	Indonesia	3	CREDIT
CAN436036546	ELYSIA NUHAIRA KARUNIA ZAHRA	Sma Thursina libs	Indonesia	4	CREDIT
CAN466336754	SYIFA RAHMA TSABITA	Sma Thursina libs Malang	Indonesia	4	CREDIT
CAN368723954	NAILAH SELPA AMALIA	Sampoerna Academy	Indonesia	6	CREDIT
CAN454037642	SHIV SOOD	The American Embassy School (aes)	India	7	CREDIT
CAN344036545	YEFIRA CELIN AURELIA IRIANTO	Sma Thursina libs Malang	Indonesia	7	CREDIT
CAN974538137	VARSON LIE	Sampoerna Academy Medan	Indonesia	9	CREDIT